Bank Reconciliation

HSBC
Account No. 81386271
Sort Code 402039

Statement Date: 31st November 2023

Date Payee Detalls Debit Credit
Opening Balance £ 10,973.28
30-Nov-23 R Wallace & Son Ltd Cemetery Income £ 100.00
26-Nov-23 R Wallace & Son Ltd Cemetery Income £ 300.00
23-Nov-23 Victoria Cross Trust Donation for Memorial Cleaning £ 250.00
23-Nov-23 SCOTTISH WATER BUS Water Charges £ 9.07
22-Nov-23 Samuel Jacob Memorials Memorial Income £ 50.00
22-Nov-23 Samuel Jacob Memorials Memorial Income f 50.00
20-Nov-23 CEMETERY HOUSE Rental Income £ 500.00
20-Nov-23 BT GROUP PLC Telephone & Internet Charges £ 55.97
16-Nov-23 INTERNET TRANSFER From Savings Account £ 5,000.00
16-Nov-23 Computer Risk Management Printer maintenance pack £ 19.51
16-Nov-23 Crowle & Ealand Regeneration Project Window Cleaning £ 15.00
16-Nov-23 J B CHAFOR Supplies £ 31.98
16-Nov-23 P HINDS Grasscutting £ 545.00
16-Nov-23 ERNLLCA Training £ 12.00
16-Nov-23 EVS Bookkeeping Services Quickbooks Subscription £ 17.50
16-Nov-23 Fenland Leisure Park Repairs £ 43.60
16-Nov-23 G H Fillingham Contracting Grasscutting £ 2,040.00
16-Nov-23 Lincolnshire Office Supplies Stationary £ 71.35
14-Nov-23 R Wallace & Son Ltd Cemetery Income £ 100.00
13-Nov-23 EQUALS Transfer to Equals Card £ 100.00
13-Nov-23 HSBC TOTAL CHARGES TO 220CT2023 £ 11.00
10-Nov-23 NEST Month 8 f 193.00
08-Nov-23 CASH IN P.O. Cash deposited f 650.00
08-Nov-23 CHQ IN AT 407080 Cheques deposited f 825.00
07-Nov-23 HMRC PAYE/NIC Month £ 480,78
06-Nov-23 CASH IN P.O. Cash deposited £ 350.00
03-Nov-23 NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE COUNCIL 52-54 High Street Office & Meeting Room Rent £ 250.00
02-Nov-23 EDF ENERGY Chapels Electricity Charges £ 197.32
01-Nov-23 HMRC PAYE/NIC Month £ 473.04
01-Nov-23 TESCO MOBILE 3 x mobile telephone charges £ 28.98
01-Nov-23 NORTH LINCS COUNCI Trade waste £ 63.96
01-Nov-23 Net Wages Month 7 £ 3,167.35
£ 8,076.41 £ 18,898.28
Closing Balance: £ 10,821.87
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Description Paid out Paid in Balance
Balance carried forward 10,821.87
R Wallace &
1205 Lutz 100.00 10,821.87
R Wallace &
1203 plot 4571 wals SR e Ll
Victoria Cross Tru
C&ETC 250.00 10,421.87
SCOTTISH WATER BUS 9.07 10,671.87
SAMUEL JACOB
1201 50.00 10,680.94
SAMUEL JACOB
1202 50.00 10,630.94
CEMETERY NOUSE 500.00 10,580.94

https://online-banking.business.hsbc.co.uk/portalserver/hsbe/balance-details 7tab=Statements
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Date Type ® Description Paid out Paid in Balance

HMRC PAYE/NIC CUMB -
07 Nov 2023 BP 475/PV000090072408 480.78 6,661.85

CASH IN P.O. NOV06

06 Nov 2023  CR 32 STATION R@14:59 350.00 7,142.63
46094 1XXXKXXX1623
NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE
B 792,
03 Nov 2023 SO 001892 250.00 6,792.63
02 Nov 2023 DD EDF ENERGY 197,32 7.042.63

01Nov2023  BP 125.44 7,239.95
01Nov2023  BP iicbbdionie it 473.04 7,365.39
01Nov2023  BP - 166.10 7,838.43
01 Nov2023  BP — 186.81 8,003.53
01 Nov 2023 SO — 540.00 8,190.34
01 Nov2023 SO - 900.00 8,730.34
01Nov2023 SO - 1,250.00 9,630.34
01Nov2023 DD TESCO MOBILE 28.98 10,880.34
01 Nov 2023 DD NORTH LINGS COUNCI 63.96 10.909.32
01 Nov 2023 Balance brought forward 10,973.28
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information, products or services is expressed or implied by any information on this Site or by any hyperlinks to or from

any third party websites or pages. Your use of this website is subject to the terms and conditions governing it. Please read
these terme and conditiong before using the website.
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